
Relation      :                Cont.-Nr.: Akte 100/ 6672/

ETA: 07.01.2026 Abnahme: CTA

Einlagerungsdatum: 22.01.2026 Sendungsnummer: 19200126003

Sdg Nr.

Lager 

Akte Pos Stück Typ Ware Gewicht Cbm ATB Pos. Stück

Euro- 

paletten 

19200126003021 6672/ 001 7 Pal Spare Parts 4179,82 10,430
25DE4851L0003GMQU2

ATB151490201220254851
013 7/ 4179,82 Kg

19200126003022 6672/ 002 4 Pal
Fixon-Polyester Adhesive 

Tape
1740,00 8,020

25DE4851L0003GMQU2

ATB151490201220254851
010 4/ 1740,0 Kg

ONEU 028 201-9



19200126003023 6672/ 003 12 Pal

Other Parts & Accessories of 

the Motor Vehicles

Automotive Components

8171,24 10,060
25DE4851L0003GMQU2

ATB151490201220254851
011 12/ 8171,24 Kg

19200126003024 6672/ 004 16 Pal

Stainless Steel Roofing

Hook & Bolt

(512 Boxen)

7382,40 13,020
25DE4851L0003GMQU2

ATB151490201220254851
012 16/ 7382,4 Kg

19200126003025 6672/ 005 2 Kst Valve Components 164,00 0,370
25DE4851L0003GMQU2

ATB151490201220254851
009 2/ 164,0 Kg 

19200126003026 6672/ 006 79 Krt Trocars: Stylets 1155,00 1,430
25DE4851L0003GMQU2

ATB151490201220254851
015 79/ 1155,0 Kg 2



19200126003027 6672/ 007 1 Kst
Cust. Moulded M. Cned 

Products
77,00 0,440

25DE4851L0003GMQU2

ATB151490201220254851
016 1/ 77,0 Kg

19200126003028 6672/ 008 17 Kll

9 Kll kein ADR

Laboratory Chemicals

UN1664, 6.1, II

1 Kst/ 5,815 kg net

UN1547, 6.1, II

2 Fss/ 51,10 kg net

UN1711, 6.1, II

1 Kst/ 9,847 kg net

UN2291, 6.1, III

1 Fss/ 25 kg net

UN2512, 6.1, III

2 Kst/ 05 kg net

UN2512, 6.1, III

1 Kst/ 20 kg net

370,00 2,270
25DE4851L0003GMQU2

ATB151490201220254851

001

002

003

004

005

006

007

1/ 10,0 Kg

2/ 57,0 Kg

1/ 17,0 Kg

1/ 27,0 Kg

1/ 9,0 Kg

1/ 23,0 Kg

10/ 227,0 Kg

19200126003029 6672/ 009 41 Krt Trocars 630,00 0,870
25DE4851L0003GMQU2

ATB151490201220254851
008 41/ 630,0 Kg 1

19200126003030 6672/ 010 67 Kll Soft Toys 509,74 4,280
25DE4851L0003GMQU2

ATB151490201220254851
014 67/ 509,735 Kg 3

19200126003031 6672/ 011 261 Krt Garments 2165,88 14,090
25DE4851L0003GMQU2

ATB151490201220254851

017

018

87/ 876,51 Kg

174/ 1289,37 Kg
9


